Little River Sportsmen’s Association

IPSC Match

February 24, 2007

Name
Lee Ovaert
Hugh Jacobs

David Boyd

Patrick Orr
Douglas King

Jeff Taylor
Chase Gregory
Charles Lemley
Don DiStefano
Rusty Hall

Class
Open
Open

Revolver

Single Stack
Single Stack

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Place Stg1

1
2

1

—

abrownNn =

18.99
57.79

67.54

35.11
64.22

48.17

44.9
52.98
49.83
48.75

Stg2
12.61
35.58

64.59

25.98
58.48

27.89
26.94
32.71
35.19
26.54

Stg3
14.32
52.45

66.88

35.12
62.48

34.16
28.46
37.57
54.72
38.82

Stg4
11.94
34.61

39.84

18.74
47.49

19.92
25.18

34.6
27.71
24.98

Stg5
28.83
106.54

100.49

79.39
83.34

50.81
59.79
68.66
67.72
102.53

Total
86.69
286.97

339.34

194.34
316.01

180.95
185.27
226.52
235.17
241.62



